DATE
May 14th, 2015

May 19th, 2015
May 25th, 2015
June 22nd, 2015

July 1st, 2015

July 28th, 2015
August 9th, 2015
August 25th, 2015

Brian Whitelaw

Steve Schachter
Paul Depres
Suk-Joo Han

Ray Sidhu
Joe Daher

Patrick Buckley
Bill Searle

CLUB
8 Iron

6 Iron
7 Iron
3 Hybrid

8 Iron
8 Iron

7 Iron
8 Iron




